2019 NORTH REGION

FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MAY 4 &5, 2019
FINAL RESULTS

2019 North Region FITA Field Participants,

Congratulations to all who shot this year’s event. We are grateful for your support and hope you
had a positive experience. As in all endeavors, we try to improve each year. If you have any
feedback, please send us your thoughts.

We will put together a photo album to be published on our Facebook page and would like to
include some of your photos. If you took some pictures, could you pass them along?

We would like to thank lots of dedicated people who made this year’s event possible. Randy
Rutledge, Chuck Artz, Stacy Litwin, Dave Shaefer, Kim Shaefer, Dennis Timpanaro, Jim
McDonough, Amy McDonough, Aly McDonough, Tom Havel, Andrew Querol, Jeff Sondgeroth,
Brent Harmon, Cris Gilmore, Trevor Neal, Chris Neal, Sandeep Gummadi, Agniszaka Suliba,
Mirek Suliba, Barrett Bailey, Tony Kaap, Jill Baus, Chris McHenry, Amy Staubus. | know | will
have overlooked some of our volunteers. Please know your efforts have been appreciated and
my memory is frail. This tournament is truly a team effort and would not have happened without
the support of our wonderful volunteers.

Please forward all correspondence to Gabe Querol. gflite@prodigy.net
With Gratitude,

The North Region FITA Field Team



2019 NORTH REGION
FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECURVE

Male Bowman Olympic Recurve

Yash Mishra 296 305 601 19-Xs 15T PLACE
Liam McCammon 104 150 254 3-Xs  2NP PLACE
Joseph Gilmore 133 113 246 1-Xs  3RPPLACE

Female Bowman Olympic Recurve

Alice Lee 281 272 553 11-Xs 15T PLACE
Veda Gummadi 222 261 483 7-Xs 2NP PLACE
Elizabeth Staubus - 72 72 0-Xs 3R PLACE

Male Cub Olympic Recurve
Ryan Atkinson 305 287 592 14-Xs 1T PLACE

Female Cub Olympic Recurve
Lydia Staubus 198 129 327 3-Xs 15T PLACE

Female Cadet Olympic Recurve
Lauren Matthews 243 239 482 5-Xs  1°T PLACE

Female Junior Olympic Recurve
Megan McDonough 276 283 559 9-Xs 15T PLACE

Male Senior Olympic Recurve

Andrew Querol 287 314 601 15-Xs 15T PLACE
Tony Kaap 295 247 542 17-Xs 2"° PLACE
Tim Irvin 257 224 481 11-Xs 3RPPLACE
James P McDonough 240 239 479 7-Xs
Michael McCammon 187 178 365 6-Xs
Mark Matthews 190 128 318 3-Xs
Steve Lumyag 229 - 229 5-Xs

Male Master 60+ Olympic Recurve

Gabe Querol 276 297 573 15-Xs 15T PLACE
James Shackelford IV 260 265 525 14-Xs 2"° PLACE
Tom Havel 261 210 471 6-Xs 3R0 PLACE



2019 NORTH REGION
FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMPOUND

Male Bowman Compound
Logan Hockings 251

Female Bowman Compound
McKenzie Woods 365

Male Cub Compound
Trevor Neal 158

Female Cub Compound

Kaylee Brodie 348
Addison Banach 308
Monserrat Garcia 281

Male Cadet Compound
Chase Coudreaut 301
Logan Staubus 266

Female Cadet Compound

Dana Janiec 347
Emma Schaefer 315
Grace McHenry -

Male Junior Compound
Dylan Ludwig 291

Female Junior Compound

Angela Sipla 310
Ashley Kristofer 314
Nicole Weber 263

Male Senior Compound

Jose Garcia 353
Bryan Reel 343
Lukasz Maslowski 326
Miguel Arellano 314
Jeff Banach 309

Female Senior Compound
Amy Walsh 242

258

356

36

356
324
301

328
179

319
307
294

253

308
304
204

335
342
319
328
261

242

509

721

194

704
632
582

629
445

666
622
294

544

618
618
467

688
685
645
642
570

484

10-Xs

43-Xs

7-Xs

41-Xs
35-Xs
16-Xs

23-Xs
9-Xs

33-Xs
27-Xs
8-Xs

14-Xs

27-Xs
21-Xs
6-Xs

37-Xs
46-Xs
26-Xs
27-Xs
11-Xs

7-Xs

15T PLACE

15T PLACE

15T PLACE

15T PLACE
2"° PLACE
3fP PLACE

15T PLACE
2"P PLACE

15T PLACE
2"P PLACE

1°T PLACE

1°T PLACE
2"P PLACE
3RP PLACE

15T PLACE
2"P PLACE
3f0 PLACE

15T PLACE




2019 NORTH REGION
FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Male Master 50+ Compound

Steve Stover 389 384 773 80-Xs 1°T PLACE
Mike Nowotnik 379 368 747 57-Xs 2"° PLACE
Jean Luc Hostachy 368 349 717 47-Xs 3RP PLACE
Keith Sarbacker 377 333 710 51-Xs

Greg Rude 352 333 685 42-Xs

Bruce Berkshire 317 287 604 14-Xs

Dan Coudreaut 143 168 311 3-Xs

Female Master 50+ Compound
Melinda Kolker 322 305 627 22-Xs 15T PLACE

Male Master 60+ Compound
Donald Schultz 310 294 604 20-Xs 1°T PLACE
Jozef Maka 292 296 588 19-Xs 2P PLACE

Female Master 60+ Compound
Nancy Zorn 378 363 741 63-Xs 1°T PLACE

Male Master 70+ Compound
Randy Rutledge 372 345 717 46-Xs 1°T PLACE



2019 NORTH REGION
FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

BAREBOW

Male Cub Barebow

Zachary Delamater 236 211 447 10-Xs 15T PLACE
lan Songeroth 226 167 393 5-Xs  2"P PLACE
Female Cadet Barebow

Maggie Baus - - - - DNS
Female Junior Barebow

Olivia Artz 222 190 412 7-Xs 15T PLACE
Elizabeth Litwin 182 155 337 5-Xs  2"P PLACE
Male Senior Barebow

Jason Wesbrock 321 293 614 24-Xs 1°T PLACE
David Meyer 251 230 481 7-Xs 2P PLACE
Jeff Sondgeroth 256 190 446 9-Xs  3RPPLACE
Male Master 50+ Barebow

David McCarthy 277 228 505 11-Xs 15T PLACE
Female Master 50+ Barebow

Darlene Kossler 202 144 346 7-Xs 15T PLACE
Male Master 60+ Barebow

Stephen Sodaro 188 177 365 4-Xs 15T PLACE

RECOGNITION AWARDS

Top Male Compound
Top Female Compound
Top Male Recurve

Top Male Barebow
Top Female Barebow

Top JOAD Male Compound
Top JOAD Female Compound

Top JOAD Male Recurve

Top JOAD Female Recurve

Top JOAD Male Barebow

Top JOAD Female Barebow

Steve Stover
Nancy Zorn
Andrew Querol
Jason Wesbrock
Darlene Kossler
Chase Coudreaut
McKenzie Woods
Yash Mishra
Megan McDonough
Zachary Delamater
Olivia Artz



