**MAY 4 & 5, 2019 FINAL RESULTS** 



2019 North Region FITA Field Participants,

Congratulations to all who shot this year's event. We are grateful for your support and hope you had a positive experience. As in all endeavors, we try to improve each year. If you have any feedback, please send us your thoughts.

We will put together a photo album to be published on our Facebook page and would like to include some of your photos. If you took some pictures, could you pass them along?

We would like to thank lots of dedicated people who made this year's event possible. Randy Rutledge, Chuck Artz, Stacy Litwin, Dave Shaefer, Kim Shaefer, Dennis Timpanaro, Jim McDonough, Amy McDonough, Aly McDonough, Tom Havel, Andrew Querol, Jeff Sondgeroth, Brent Harmon, Cris Gilmore, Trevor Neal, Chris Neal, Sandeep Gummadi, Agniszaka Suliba, Mirek Suliba, Barrett Bailey, Tony Kaap, Jill Baus, Chris McHenry, Amy Staubus. I know I will have overlooked some of our volunteers. Please know your efforts have been appreciated and my memory is frail. This tournament is truly a team effort and would not have happened without the support of our wonderful volunteers.

Please forward all correspondence to Gabe Querol. qflite@prodigy.net

With Gratitude.

The North Region FITA Field Team

#### **RECURVE**

Male Bowman Olympic Recurve						
Yash Mishra	296	305	601	19-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE	
Liam McCammon	104	150	254	3-Xs	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE	
Joseph Gilmore	133	113	246	1-Xs	3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE	
Female Bowman Olympic R	ecurv	e				
Alice Lee	281	272	553	11-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE	
Veda Gummadi	222	261	483	7-Xs	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE	
Elizabeth Staubus	-	72	72	0-Xs	3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE	
Male Cub Olympic Recurve						
Ryan Atkinson	305	287	592	14-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE	
Female Cub Olympic Recur	ve					
Lydia Staubus	198	129	327	3-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE	
Female Cadet Olympic Recurve						
Lauren Matthews	243	239	482	5-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE	
Female Junior Olympic Rec	urve					
Megan McDonough	276	283	559	9-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE	
Male Senior Olympic Recurve						
Andrew Querol	287	314		15-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE	
Tony Kaap	295	247	542	17-Xs	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE	
Tim Irvin	257	224	481	11-Xs	3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE	
James P McDonough	240	239	479	7-Xs		
Michael McCammon	187	178	365	6-Xs		
Mark Matthews	190	128	318	3-Xs		
Steve Lumyag	229	-	229	5-Xs		
Male Master 60+ Olympic Recurve						
Gabe Querol	276	297	573	15-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE	
James Shackelford IV	260	265	525	14-Xs	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE	
Tom Havel	261	210	471	6-Xs	3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE	

#### COMPOUND

Male Bowman Compound						
Logan Hockings	251	258	509 10-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE		
Female Bowman Compoun				. T		
McKenzie Woods	365	356	721 43-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE		
Male Cub Compound						
Trevor Neal	158	36	194 7-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE		
Famala Cub Campaund						
Female Cub Compound Kaylee Brodie	240	256	704 41-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE		
•	348	356		2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE		
Addison Banach	308	324	632 35-Xs	3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE		
Monserrat Garcia	281	301	582 16-Xs	3" PLACE		
Male Cadet Compound						
Chase Coudreaut	301	328	629 23-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE		
Logan Staubus	266	179	445 9-Xs	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE		
Female Cadet Compound						
Dana Janiec	347	319	666 33-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE		
				2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE		
Emma Schaefer	315	307	622 27-Xs	Z. PLACE		
Grace McHenry	-	294	294 8-Xs			
Male Junior Compound						
Dylan Ludwig	291	253	544 14-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE		
Female Junior Compound						
Angela Sipla	310	308	618 27-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE		
Ashley Kristofer	314	304	618 21-Xs	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE		
Nicole Weber	263	204	467 6-Xs	3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE		
Weber	203	204	407 0 A3	3 TEACE		
Male Senior Compound						
Jose Garcia	353	335	688 37-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE		
Bryan Reel	343	342	685 46-Xs	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE		
Lukasz Maslowski	326	319	645 26-Xs	3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE		
Miguel Arellano	314	328	642 27-Xs			
Jeff Banach	309	261	570 11-Xs			
Female Senior Compound						
	242	242	101 7 Vc	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE		
Amy Walsh	242	242	484 7-Xs	I PLACE		

Male	Master	50+	Com	hound
iviale	iviastei	JUT	COIII	poullu

Dan Coudreaut	143	168	311 3-Xs	
Bruce Berkshire	317	287	604 14-Xs	
Greg Rude	352	333	685 42-Xs	
Keith Sarbacker	377	333	710 51-Xs	
Jean Luc Hostachy	368	349	717 47-Xs	3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE
Mike Nowotnik	379	368	747 57-Xs	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE
Steve Stover	389	384	773 80-Xs	131 PLACE

#### Male Master 60+ Compound

310 294 604 20-Xs 1<sup>ST</sup> PLACE Donald Schultz 588 19-Xs 2<sup>ND</sup> PLACE Jozef Maka 292 296

#### Female Master 60+ Compound

741 63-Xs 1<sup>ST</sup> PLACE Nancy Zorn 378 363

#### Male Master 70+ Compound

372 345 717 46-Xs 1<sup>ST</sup> PLACE Randy Rutledge



#### **BAREBOW**

Male Cub Barebow					
Zachary Delamater	236	211	447	10-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
Ian Songeroth	226	167	393	5-Xs	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE
Facility Callet Baselin					
Female Cadet Barebow					
Maggie Baus	-	-	-	-	DNS
Female Junior Barebow					
Olivia Artz	222	190	412	7-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
Elizabeth Litwin	182	155	337	5-Xs	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE
Male Senior Barebow					
					C.T.
Jason Wesbrock	321	293	614	24-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
David Meyer	251	230	481	7-Xs	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE
Jeff Sondgeroth	256	190	446	9-Xs	3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE
Male Master 50+ Barebow					
David McCarthy	277	228	505	11-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
Female Master 50+ Barebo	w				
Darlene Kossler	202	144	346	7-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
Male Master 60+ Barebow					
Stephen Sodaro	188	177	365	4-Xs	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE

#### **RECOGNITION AWARDS**

Top Male Compound	Steve Stover
Top Female Compound	Nancy Zorn
Top Male Recurve	Andrew Querol
Top Male Barebow	Jason Wesbrock
Top Female Barebow	Darlene Kossler
Top JOAD Male Compound	Chase Coudreaut
Top JOAD Female Compound	McKenzie Woods
Top JOAD Male Recurve	Yash Mishra
Top JOAD Female Recurve	Megan McDonough
Top JOAD Male Barebow	Zachary Delamater
Top JOAD Female Barebow	Olivia Artz